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PLACE NOM DOSSARD 

1 Tom DOLLÉ 70 

2 Nils BIERMANS 77 

3 Nicolas CHASSING 82 

4 Paul AUBERTIN 71 

5 Léa GRISON 50 

6 Damien CHAMBLAY 63 

7 Hugo COURTIN 68 

8 Michael MASSON 58 

9 Thomas DE ABREU 61 

10 Romain LALLEMENT 53 

11 Gwendal VANNIER 73 

12 Pierre-Antoine COMBY 81 

13 Hugo HUMBRECHT 66 

14 Florian CHEVALIER 60 

15 Arthur PEY 65 

16 Yohen BAENTS 54 

17 Kévin MAIGRET  67 

18 Christian PEY 64 

19 Daisuke MIAYGAWA 87 

20 Maxime PIOTELAT 69 

21 Nathanaël BIANCO 51 

22 Morgan VANNIER 46 

23 Clément INNOCENTI 57 

24 Miguel ARBENTES 59 
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25 Clément INNOCENTI 57 

26 Miguel ABRANTES  59 
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PLACE NOM DOSSARD 

1 Léa GRISON 50 

2 Morgan VANNIER 46 
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3 Nicolas CHASSING 82 
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9 Romain LALLEMENT 53 

10 Gwendal VANNIER 73 

11 Pierre-Antoine COMBY 81 

12 Hugo HUMBRECHT 66 

13 Florian CHEVALIER 60 

14 Arthur PEY 65 

15 Yohen BAENTS 54 

16 Kévin MAIGRET  67 

17 Christian PEY 64 

18 Daisuke MIAYGAWA 87 

19 Maxime PIOTELAT 69 

20 Nathanaël BIANCO 51 

21 Clément INNOCENTI 57 

22 Miguel ARBENTES 59 

23 Clément INNOCENTI 57 

24 Miguel ABRANTES  59 
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